Kidder
Mathews

SILICON VALLEY

Property

The Plant

3155 Stevens Creek Blvd
1025 W El Camino Real

Property
Cambrian Park Plaza
Hacienda Gardens

Village Square

Property

Westgate West

Stanford Shopping Center
1700 Embarcadero Rd

MARKET
BREAKDOWN

Submarket SF

East San Jose-Willow Glen 367,000

South Santa Clara 25,164

Sunnyvale 5,633
Submarket

South San Jose
South San Jose

East San Jose-Willow Glen

Submarket

West San Jose

Sale Price
$95,000,000
$10,000,000
$4,600,000

SF

18,000
17,000
14,000

Downtown Palo Alto

Palo Alto

Vacancy Rate
Average Asking Rents
Under Construction
Average Sales Price

Average Cap Rate

Construction Deliveries

Net Absorption

$/SF
$259
$397
$817

&— VACANCY

\L RENTAL
RATES

Buyer
TPSC Owner, LLC
Win Creek, LLC

JS Global Investments, LLC

3Q 2024

UNEMPLOYMENT

CONSTRUCTION
DELIVERIES

Year-Over-Year Change

Seller
The Necessity Retail REIT, Inc.
Sorich & Lasher, LLC

V & O Pezzella Trust

Transaction Date

Tenant

July 2024 Claudio Franca Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

August 2024 Sky Zone

July 2024 Trudy's Brides & Special Occasion
SF Delivery
166,058 3Q2025
28,741 1Q2025
26,336 3Q2025

2Q24

4.3%
$3.17
306,649
$523
5.6%

2024 YTD

70,314
28,064

3Q23

4.2%
$3.16
283,317
$456
5.1%

2023 YTD

122,475
108,121

YOY Change
0 bps
-0.29%
12.17%
-26.19%
-50 bps

YOY Change

-42.59%
-74.04%



https://kidder.com/

3Q 2024 | SILICON VALLEY RETAIL

NEW CONSTRUCTION & ABSORPTION

AVERAGE ASKING RENT/SF & VACANCY RATE

8%

1.5M

$50

6%

™

$40

ﬁl]]]jlll,_

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

B New Construction (SF)

SALE VOLUME & LEASE VOLUME

Absorption (SF)

2021 2022 2023 YTD

B Asking Rent/SF <O~ Vacancy Rate

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

4%

2%

2022 2023 YTD

AVERAGE SALE PRICE/SF & CAP RATES

$800

2.5M

M

8%

$600

k<

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

B Sold (SF) Leased (SF)

Data Source: CoStar

ik

$400

$200

2021 2022 2023 YTD 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

B SalePrice/SF <O~ Cap Rate

6%

4%

2%

2022 2023 YTD

Kidder
Mathews

The information in this report was
composed by the Kidder Mathews
Research Group.

GARY BARAGONA
Director of Research
415.229.8925
gary.baragona@kidder.com

DAVID NELSON

Regional President, Brokerage
Northern California & Nevada
408.970.9400
david.nelson@kidder.com

LIC N° 01716942

Kidder Mathews is the largest fully independent commercial real estate firm in the Western U.S.,
with over 900 real estate professionals and staff in 19 offices in Washington, Oregon, California,
Idaho, Nevada, and Arizona. We offer a complete range of brokerage, appraisal, asset services,

consulting, and debt & equity finance services for all property types.

COMMERCIAL

BROKERAGE 3-YEAR AVERAGE ANNUAL ANNUAL
TRANSACTION VOLUME  SALES SF LEASING SF

ASSET

SERVICES MANAGEMENT ASSETS UNDER CLIENTS
PORTFOLIO SIZE MANAGEMENT SERVED

VALUATION

ADVISORY 3-YEAR AVERAGE TOTAL WITH MAI
ASSIGNMENTS APPRAISERS DESIGNATIONS

This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. Itis provided without any representation, warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy.
Prospective Buyer or Tenant should conduct an independent investigation and verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of
income and expenses. Consult your attorney, accountant, or other professional advisor.


mailto:david.nelson%40kidder.com?subject=
https://kidder.com/
mailto:gary.baragona%40kidder.com?subject=

