

#### MARKET TRENDS

### 3Q2024

# SILICON VALLEY *RETAIL*



#### **SIGNIFICANT SALE TRANSACTIONS 3Q 2024**

Property	Submarket	SF	Sale Price	\$/SF	Buyer	Seller
The Plant	East San Jose-Willow Glen	367,000	\$95,000,000	\$259	TPSC Owner, LLC	The Necessity Retail REIT, Inc.
3155 Stevens Creek Blvd	South Santa Clara	25,164	\$10,000,000	\$397	Win Creek, LLC	Sorich & Lasher, LLC
1025 W El Camino Real	Sunnyvale	5,633	\$4,600,000	\$817	JS Global Investments, LLC	V & O Pezzella Trust

#### SIGNIFICANT LEASE TRANSACTIONS 3Q 2024

Property	Submarket	SF	Transaction Date	Tenant
Cambrian Park Plaza	South San Jose	18,000	July 2024	Claudio Franca Brazilian Jiu Jitsu
Hacienda Gardens	South San Jose	17,000	August 2024	Sky Zone
Village Square	East San Jose-Willow Glen	14,000	July 2024	Trudy's Brides & Special Occasion

#### SIGNIFICANT UNDER CONSTRUCTION

Property	Submarket	SF	Delivery
Westgate West	West San Jose	166,058	3Q 2025
Stanford Shopping Center	Downtown Palo Alto	28,741	1Q 2025
1700 Embarcadero Rd	Palo Alto	26,336	3Q 2025

	3Q24	2Q24	3Q23	YOY Chan
Vacancy Rate	4.2%	4.3%	4.2%	0 bps
Average Asking	Rents \$3.15	\$3.17	\$3.16	-0.29%
Under Construc	tion 248,835	306,649	283,317	-12.17%
Average Sales P	rice 🐔 \$336	\$523	\$456	-26.19%
Average Cap Ra	te 4.6%	5.6%	5.1%	-50 bps
	3024	2024 YTD	2023 YTD	YOY Chang
Construction D	eliveries 57,814	70,314	122,475	-42.59%
Net Absorption	193,752	28,064	108,121	-74.04%



#### NEW CONSTRUCTION & ABSORPTION

#### SALE VOLUME & LEASE VOLUME



Data Source: CoStar



The information in this report was composed by the Kidder Mathews Research Group.

#### GARY BARAGONA

Director of Research 415.229.8925 gary.baragona@kidder.com

#### DAVID NELSON

Regional President, Brokerage Northern California & Nevada 408.970.9400 david.nelson@kidder.com LIC N° 01716942

#### AVERAGE ASKING RENT/SF & VACANCY RATE





AVERAGE SALE PRICE/SF & CAP RATES

## Kidder Mathews is the largest fully independent commercial real estate firm in the Western U.S., with over 900 real estate professionals and staff in 19 offices in Washington, Oregon, California, Idaho, Nevada, and Arizona. We offer a complete range of brokerage, appraisal, asset services,

ort was Aathews	COMMERCIAL BROKERAGE	\$10B 3-year average transaction volume	31.7M ANNUAL SALES SF	42.4M annual leasing sf
com	ASSET SERVICES	55M SF management portfolio size	800+ assets under management	260+ clients served
xerage evada m	VALUATION ADVISORY	2,600+ 3-year average assignments	43 total appraisers	27 with mai designations

consulting, and debt & equity finance services for all property types.

This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant should conduct an independent investigation and verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. Consult your attorney, accountant, or other professional advisor.

**KIDDER.COM**